REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
i MOUNTING BRACKET WAS FABRICATED NOW PURCHASED. PLATE WASHERS WERE FABRICATED NOW PURCHASED. 4/1 7}2026 F. BRYANT
/8D
T o N i = - b N N
< < - - (o) o (o) - - < <
__________________ L BRI
e i S I S S T i —
LEH ol IR i i Lo I o 1§ mounmis
Gl o e o e B rlok
¢ L_u | i |0 - 1l i |0 | 1
Wy b b il
4X HOLE FOR A I I u: :
5/8" HARDWARE

TYPICAL 5/8" TYPICAL _ |

‘.&J

T

,'@:

\

= _D=_===
J

,\
—
N
-

L

DETAIL A
SEE DETAIL A
* _______________________________________________________________________________________ I____[E‘_T ill l_m—
=‘.=_=1 Il Il 1) — o3
s aa ae =
3 8 1 i i ', o
= ; ; ' (S
i e Y ____ ][ o N I . .
| | g
| |
i ) i i
11l |
PN ; (2X .94
(96" BEAM LENGTH )
( 964" OVER ALL LENGTH )
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry.
] 3402A096-D312-4910 CA|ASSEMBLY, 3402 DEADEND CROSSARM, 8' ]
- - - GENERAL NOTES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED NAME DATE 00O
2 A616-0020-02 BOLT, HEX, 3/4-10 X 6.00" LONG, HOT DIPPED GALVANIZED STEEL, 1-1/8" DRIVE 2 DIVENSIONS AN WEAES |t ATROPOS
3 A616-0049-01 LOCK WASHER, FOR 3/4" SCREW, 0.766" D, 1.265" OD, 0.188" THICK, HOT-DIPPED ) RACTONAL 4132 Crecken AT =S
o TATIE | meMERIAIONION (0D o o
4 A616-0019-02 EXTREME STRENGTH NUT, HEX, 3/4'-10, 2H, HOT-DIPPED GALVANIZED 2 W0 PLACE DA 2003 | MO NTE A0 T Tames.
- *0. Q.A. .
LOCK WASHER, FOR 5/8" SCREW, 0.641"ID, 1.073" OD, 0.156" THICK, HOT-DIPPED INTERPRET GEOMETRIC TITLE:
5 A616-0042-02 ALV ANGED STEL 8 _TOLSTANGING P A Vias ASSEMBLY, DEADEND, 3402, (4) WIRE, 8 FT.
6 A616-0017-02 EYENUT, 5/8"-11, GALVANIZED STEEL 8
7 A711-0044 ALL-THREAD, 5/8"-11 X 7.50" LONG, GALV. STEEL 4 rencommron cosneonws | SZE[DWG. NO! REV
@ 8 A700-0044 CROSSARM MOUNTING BRACKET, DEADEND, 3400 SERIES 1 ’ e avsmosion o | [)|3402A096-D312-4910( |
@D 9 A700-0049 WASHER, SQUARE, 3.625" X 3.625" X 0.25 THICK WITH 0.66 THRU HOLE 8 boNoTsCAEDRAWING | | RIS ALE: 158 | WEIGHT: 77.36 [ SHEET 1 OF |




	Sheet1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5


